

VEEJAY LAKSHMI ENGINEERING WORKS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: Sengalpalayam, NGGO Colony P.O., Coimbatore 641022					
CIN NO.L29191TZ1974PLC000705					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2015					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. In lakhs			
		Quarter ending			For the Year ending
		30.06.2015	31.03.2015	30.06.2014	31.3.2015
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
	PART I				
1	a. Net Sales/Income from Operations(Net of Excise Duty)	2130	3136	2540	10945
	b. Other operating Income	25	19	12	61
	Total Income from operations (net) (1a+1b)	2155	3155	2552	11006
2	Expenditure				
	a. Cost of Materials Consumed	1410	2040	1219	6720
	b. Purchase of stock in trade	0	269	436	864
	c. Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock in trade	68	381	173	630
	d. Employee benefits expenses	251	397	345	1401
	e. Depreciation and amortisation expenses	107	408	192	992
	f. Other expenditure	408	581	338	1686
	Total Expenditure	2244	4076	2703	12293
3	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Operations before Other income, Finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	-89	-921	-151	-1287
4	Other income	7	6	3	26
5	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	-82	-915	-148	-1261
6	Finance costs	25	66	69	231
7	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	-107	-981	-217	-1492
8	Exceptional Items (Income+)/Expenses(-)	132	936	0	1472
9	Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	25	-45	-217	-20
10	Tax Expenses				
	Regular-Current	0	0	0	0
	-Prior year	0	0	0	0
	Deferred Tax	21	-70	-57	-203
	Total	21	-70	-57	-203
11	Net Profit (+)/Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	4	25	-160	183
12	Extra Ordinary Items (net of tax expense)	0	0	0	0
13	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (11-12)	4	25	-160	183
14	Share of profit/(loss) of associates	0	0	0	0
15	Minority Interest	0	0	0	0
16	Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates (13-14-15)	4	25	-160	183
17	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- each)	507	507	507	507
18	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the Balance sheet	0	0	0	5713
19	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (before and after extra ordinary items (not annualised)				
	Basic and Diluted	0.08	0.49	-3.15	3.61
	PART -II				
A.	Particulars of Shareholding				
1	Public Shareholding - Number of Shares	1884783	1904024	1953100	1904024
	- Percentage of shareholding	37.16	37.54	38.51	37.54
2	Promoters and Promoters group share holding				
	a)Pledged/encumbered	-	-	-	-
	b) Non encumbered	-	-	-	-
	Number of shares	3187117	3089626	3118800	3089626
	Percentage of shares as a % to the total share holding of the promoter and promoter group	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	Percentage of shares as a % to the total share capital of the Company	62.84	62.46	61.49	62.46
B.	Particulars of Investors Complaints				
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil			
	Received during the quarter	Nil			
	Disposed off during the quarter	Nil			
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil			

